
Administration, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Management Services 1,884,300 1,574,500 1,843,100 1,843,100 1,861,700 1,851,400
Division of Information Technology 6,036,000 5,813,800 6,885,800 6,885,800 9,586,500 9,443,900
Division of Public Works 9,953,900 9,102,400 10,006,100 10,006,100 10,093,000 10,065,600
Purchasing 3,228,700 3,125,700 2,961,900 3,011,300 3,236,700 3,222,800
Office of Insurance Management 1,457,900 1,123,800 1,492,100 1,492,100 1,523,900 1,516,700
Capitol Commission 923,500 250,000 327,200 1,000,700 317,000 317,000

Total 23,484,300 20,990,200 23,516,200 24,239,100 26,618,800 26,417,400

By Fund Source

General 2,198,100 2,192,100 4,539,900 4,539,900 7,673,900 7,539,500
Dedicated 8,876,900 7,475,700 6,653,900 7,327,400 6,231,200 6,205,000
Other 12,409,300 11,322,400 12,322,400 12,371,800 12,713,700 12,672,900

Total 23,484,300 20,990,200 23,516,200 24,239,100 26,618,800 26,417,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 9,033,300 8,547,200 9,458,600 9,458,600 9,865,600 9,709,300
Operating Expenditures 13,959,300 11,872,400 13,695,400 14,418,300 14,819,200 14,788,300
Capital Outlay 491,700 570,600 362,200 362,200 1,934,000 1,919,800
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 23,484,300 20,990,200 23,516,200 24,239,100 26,618,800 26,417,400

FTP Positions 148.75148.75148.75148.75153.75153.75
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Administration, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,539,900148.75 23,516,2003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 148.75 4,539,900 23,516,200

00.00 673,5004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 673,500

00.00 49,4004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 49,400

24,239,100148.755.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 4,539,900 4,539,900148.75 24,239,100

24,239,100148.757.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 4,539,900 4,539,900148.75 24,239,100

(336,900)0.00 (2,559,600)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (336,900) (2,559,600)

00.00 (10,800)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (10,800)

21,668,700148.759.00  FY 2014 Base 4,203,000 4,203,000148.75 21,668,700

24,5000.00 121,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 24,500 121,800

00.00 148,00010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 0 148,000

1000.00 (1,400)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 100 (1,400)

16,7000.00 80,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

22,017,800148.7511.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 4,244,300 4,227,600148.75 21,937,100

Division of Information Technology
OCIO

1,902,400 1,902,4000.000.00 1,028,400 1,028,400Idaho Education Network12.01

965,900 965,9000.000.00 939,500 939,500Out of Maintenance/at Capacity Network12.02

691,600 691,6000.000.00 679,100 679,100Out of Maintenance/at Capacity-Security12.03

75,600 00.000.00 75,600 0 IT Network Analyst, Sr. position12.04

371,900 371,9000.000.00 349,300 349,300Enterprise Infrastructure12.05

315,600 315,6000.000.00 315,600 315,600Enterprise Security-Infrastructure12.06

45,100 00.000.00 42,100 0Enterprise Application/Web12.07

Purchasing
93,600 93,6000.000.00 0 0Purchasing Officer Position12.01

59,500 59,5000.000.00 0 0Postal Coordinator12.02

79,800 79,8000.000.00 0 0Federal Surplus Freight12.03

26,618,800148.7513.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 7,673,900 7,539,500148.75 26,417,400

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 2,999,6003,134,000 2,901,2003,102,600

0.00% 0.00% 66.07%69.03% 13.19% 12.34%
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